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BcTtpauBaembin hacapHbin cBeTunbHUK Deko-Light Helios Il TeMHo-cepbin
3.8W 65Im IP67 830

Kon n3penna 20304

LieToBas TemnepaTypa Tenbln 6enbii 3000K

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
bpeHa

MoOLLHOCTb

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0
Cpok cnyx0bl
OnnHa

OvnameTp

Bec

Bec ynakoBku
LiseT Kopnyca
MaTepwan Kopnyca

65ntomeHa(oB)
Deko-Light
3.8W

80

IP67

30000h
54.0mm
210.0mm
6359

840g
TeMHO-CepbIi
aNIOMUHMI + NAaCTUK

Konu4yecTtBo BkJto4eHuin 100000pa3

Paboyas TemnepaTypa

-20 ~ 40°C
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